
dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

18:00 A. DELLA VALLE BRESCIA 1.85 15.5sre 1.850445
18:00 N. IVANOVIC BRESCIA 1.85 14.5sre 1.850446
18:00 M. BILAN BRESCIA 1.90 13.5sre 1.800447
18:00 J. BURNELL BRESCIA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850448
18:00 RIVERS D. BRESCIA 1.85 11.5sre 1.850450
18:00 VITAL C. TORTONA 1.85 17.5sre 1.850451
18:00 KUHSE T. TORTONA 1.90 11.5sre 1.800452
18:00 KAMAGATE I. TORTONA 1.90 9.5sre 1.800453
18:00 GORHAM J. TORTONA 1.90 9.5sre 1.800454
18:00 F. PETRUSEV CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850455
18:00 I. CANAAN CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850456
18:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850457
18:00 J. BOLOMBOY CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.80 10.5sre 1.900458
18:00 Y. DOS SANTOS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850459
18:00 N. NEDOVIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850460
18:00 O. DOBRIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 9.5sre 1.850461
18:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 6.5sre 1.750462
18:00 FURMANAVICIUS J. BORAC 1.85 14.5sre 1.850463
18:00 BALDWIN D. BORAC 1.85 14.5sre 1.850465
18:00 M. JOSILO BORAC 1.85 10.5sre 1.850466
18:30 VELICKA A. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.75 14.5sre 1.950469
18:30 CROCKETT T.J. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.75 13.5sre 1.950471
18:30 NJIE B. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850472
18:30 FRU S. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 11.5sre 1.850473
18:30 MITCHELL T. BRAUNSCHWEIG 1.85 11.5sre 1.850474
18:30 KUATH K. HAMBURG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850475
18:30 STOVE J. HAMBURG 1.75 12.5sre 1.950476
18:30 IVEY B. HAMBURG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850477
18:30 BARNETT J. HAMBURG 1.85 10.5sre 1.850479
18:30 HAMILTON B. ROSTOCK 1.85 18.5sre 1.850481
18:30 SCHWARTZ D. ROSTOCK 1.85 13.5sre 1.850482
18:30 JAR. LEWIS ROSTOCK 1.95 13.5sre 1.750483
18:30 PEARSON N. ROSTOCK 1.85 11.5sre 1.850484
18:30 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 14.5sre 1.850485
18:30 MCCORMACK D. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 11.5sre 1.850486
18:30 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5sre 1.850487
18:30 J. MATTHEWS BESIKTAS 1.85 13.5sre 1.850488
18:30 SLEVA D. BESIKTAS 1.85 10.5sre 1.850489
18:30 D. NEEDHAM BESIKTAS 1.85 11.5sre 1.850490
18:30 E. BRYANT EFES 1.85 13.5sre 1.850491
18:30 D. OTURU EFES 1.85 12.5sre 1.850493
18:30 J. NWORA EFES 1.90 11.5sre 1.800494
19:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 16.5sre 1.850495
19:15 C. OSMAN PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 12.5sre 1.850496
19:15 W. GABRIEL PANATHINAIKOS 1.90 9.5sre 1.800497
19:15 L. BROWN PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 9.5sre 1.950498
19:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.75 9.5sre 1.950499
19:15 EDDIE J. PERISTERI 1.85 11.5sre 1.850501
19:15 HARRIS C.J. PERISTERI 1.90 11.5sre 1.800502
19:15 PAPAS G. PERISTERI 1.80 9.5sre 1.900503
19:15 COFFEY C. PERISTERI 1.85 9.5sre 1.850504
20:00 STANIC F. BAMBERG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850505
20:00 LOCKE N. BAMBERG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850532
20:00 SEGU R. BAMBERG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850533
20:00 FEAZELL K. BAMBERG 1.85 10.5sre 1.850534
20:00 WATSON-BOYE I. BAMBERG 1.95 10.5sre 1.750535
20:00 JH JACKSON WURZBURG 1.85 20.5sre 1.850634
20:00 Z. SELJAAS WURZBURG 1.85 14.5sre 1.850635
20:00 M. LEWIS WURZBURG 1.85 12.5sre 1.850636
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20:45 T. SHENGELIA VIRTUS 1.80 16.5sre 1.900637
20:45 I. CORDINIER VIRTUS 1.95 12.5sre 1.750638
20:45 M. MORGAN VIRTUS 1.80 9.5sre 1.900639
20:45 PAJOLA A. VIRTUS 1.80 6.5sre 1.900640
20:45 M. DIOUFF VIRTUS 1.85 6.5sre 1.850641
20:45 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.85 16.5sre 1.850642
20:45 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.75 14.5sre 1.950643
20:45 N. MANNION MILANO 1.75 8.5sre 1.950644
20:45 BOLMARO L. MILANO 1.75 8.5sre 1.950645
20:45 D. NIKOLIC SUBOTICA 1.90 13.5sre 1.800646
20:45 MILETIC D. SUBOTICA 1.85 12.5sre 1.850647
20:45 KAJAMI-KEANE K. SUBOTICA 1.95 12.5sre 1.750648
20:45 L. CEROVINA SUBOTICA 1.85 10.5sre 1.850649
20:45 BARNA F. FMP 1.90 15.5sre 1.800650
20:45 S. LAZAREVIC FMP 1.85 13.5sre 1.850651
20:45 SCOTT JOS. FMP 1.85 12.5sre 1.850652
20:45 P. POPOVIC FMP 1.90 9.5sre 1.800653

dan šifra Poeni igrača Ukupno poena
- G +

Čas

01:00 J. TATUM BOSTON CELTICS 1.85 27.5čet 1.850059
01:00 JAYLEN BROWN BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 22.5čet 1.750062
01:00 K. PORZINGIS BOSTON CELTICS 2.05 19.5čet 1.700172
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON CELTICS 1.95 16.5čet 1.750190
01:00 D. FOX SAN ANTONIO 1.85 24.5čet 1.850227
01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONIO 1.85 22.5čet 1.850228
01:00 VASSELL D. SAN ANTONIO 2.05 14.5čet 1.700229
01:00 H. BARNES SAN ANTONIO 1.85 10.5čet 1.850231
01:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO 2.05 7.5čet 1.700232
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO 1.95 26.5čet 1.750234
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.90 22.5čet 1.800235
01:00 COLE ANTHONY ORLANDO 1.90 11.5čet 1.800236
01:00 K. CALDWELL-POPE ORLANDO 1.95 7.5čet 1.750237
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 2.05 22.5čet 1.700238
01:00 SMITH N. CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.85 14.5čet 1.850240
01:00 GREEN JOSH CHARLOTTE HORNETS 1.95 7.5čet 1.750241
01:00 CASTLE S. SAN ANTONIO 1.95 11.5čet 1.750654
01:00 HORFORD A. BOSTON CELTICS 1.90 8.5čet 1.800721
01:00 J. POOLE WASHINGTON 1.95 22.5čet 1.750723
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.95 15.5čet 1.750724
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON 1.95 10.5čet 1.750725
01:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON 1.95 10.5čet 1.750726
01:00 G. BITADZE ORLANDO 1.90 6.5čet 1.800727
01:00 P. SIAKAM INDIANA 1.95 23.5čet 1.750731
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA 1.95 19.5čet 1.750732
01:00 BRYANT T. INDIANA 1.85 13.5čet 1.850733
01:00 A. NESMITH INDIANA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850734
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA 2.05 11.5čet 1.700735
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01:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN 1.90 17.5čet 1.800242
01:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN 1.95 12.5čet 1.750245
01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN 1.85 13.5čet 1.850247
01:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 1.70 11.5čet 2.000248
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.95 11.5čet 1.750249
01:30 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.85 29.5čet 1.850250
01:30 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA 1.90 17.5čet 1.800251
01:30 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 15.5čet 1.750252
01:30 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA 1.95 12.5čet 1.750253
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.75 28.5čet 1.950254
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.85 25.5čet 1.850255
01:30 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK 1.90 17.5čet 1.800257
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK 1.90 16.5čet 1.800260
01:30 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.95 26.5čet 1.750261
01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.90 13.5čet 1.800262
01:30 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.70 13.5čet 2.000263
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 2.05 14.5čet 1.700720
01:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA 1.80 13.5čet 1.900728
01:30 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.90 21.5čet 1.800736
01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 2.05 16.5čet 1.700737
01:30 DICK G. TORONTO 1.95 14.5čet 1.750738
01:30 AGBAJI O. TORONTO 1.95 11.5čet 1.750739
01:30 MOGBO J. TORONTO 1.95 8.5čet 1.750740
01:30 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 1.90 24.5čet 1.800742
01:30 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.95 20.5čet 1.750743
01:30 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.95 18.5čet 1.750744
01:30 D. HUNTER CLEVELAND 1.70 16.5čet 2.000745
01:30 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.05 12.5čet 1.700746
01:30 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 2.05 9.5čet 1.700747
02:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.75 32.5čet 1.950269
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.95 18.5čet 1.750270
02:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 2.05 14.5čet 1.700271
02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE 1.90 28.5čet 1.800273
02:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 1.85 17.5čet 1.850274
02:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 2.05 16.5čet 1.700275
02:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE 1.95 12.5čet 1.750276
02:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.90 25.5čet 1.800277
02:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 1.95 23.5čet 1.750278
02:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM NEW ORLEANS 1.95 22.5čet 1.750279
02:00 J. ALVARADO NEW ORLEANS 1.95 9.5čet 1.750280
02:00 MISSI Y. NEW ORLEANS 1.95 8.5čet 1.750281
02:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.75 23.5čet 1.950283
02:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 1.70 23.5čet 2.000284
02:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO 2.05 20.5čet 1.700286
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO 2.05 19.5čet 1.700288
02:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO 1.95 12.5čet 1.750289
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA 1.70 33.5čet 2.000290
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA 1.90 21.5čet 1.800291
02:00 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA 1.90 13.5čet 1.800292
02:00 HARTENSTEIN I. OKLAHOMA 2.05 10.5čet 1.700293
02:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 2.05 21.5čet 1.700294
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.85 17.5čet 1.850295
02:00 A. WIGGINS MIAMI 2.05 15.5čet 1.700296
02:00 WARE K. MIAMI 1.95 10.5čet 1.750297
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA 1.85 9.5čet 1.850655
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA 2.05 9.5čet 1.700656
02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 2.05 11.5čet 1.700657
02:00 N. JOVIC MIAMI 1.90 11.5čet 1.800729
02:00 PRINCE T. MILWAUKEE 2.05 7.5čet 1.700730
02:00 C. WHITE CHICAGO 1.85 20.5čet 1.850748
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO 2.05 17.5čet 1.700749
02:00 GIDDEY J. CHICAGO 2.05 13.5čet 1.700750
02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO 2.05 12.5čet 1.700751
02:00 BUZELIS M. CHICAGO 2.05 12.5čet 1.700752
02:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 27.5čet 1.700754
02:00 M. BEASLEY DETROIT PISTONS 1.95 16.5čet 1.750755
02:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 14.5čet 1.700756
02:00 DUREN J. DETROIT PISTONS 1.90 13.5čet 1.800757
02:00 T. HARDAWAY JR DETROIT PISTONS 2.05 10.5čet 1.700758
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02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.70 26.5čet 2.000759
02:30 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 2.05 19.5čet 1.700760
02:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.95 17.5čet 1.750761
02:30 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.85 13.5čet 1.850763
02:30 EASON T. HOUSTON 1.90 12.5čet 1.800764
02:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.90 25.5čet 1.800765
02:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.95 26.5čet 1.750766
02:30 JONES TYUS PHOENIX 1.95 11.5čet 1.750767
02:30 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.85 9.5čet 1.850768
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER 1.85 29.5čet 1.850298
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.90 20.5čet 1.800299
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER 1.95 17.5čet 1.750300
03:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 2.05 16.5čet 1.700301
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.95 11.5čet 1.750302
03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.95 21.5čet 1.750303
03:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.95 16.5čet 1.750304
03:00 J. GRANT PORTLAND 2.05 14.5čet 1.700305
03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.70 12.5čet 2.000306
03:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH 1.80 18.5čet 1.900307
03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 2.05 18.5čet 1.700308
03:00 K. GEORGE UTAH 2.05 16.5čet 1.700309
03:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.95 12.5čet 1.750310
03:00 COLLIER I. UTAH 1.70 12.5čet 2.000312
03:00 L. DONCIC LA LAKERS 1.80 25.5čet 1.900313
03:00 L. JAMES LA LAKERS 1.70 26.5čet 2.000314
03:00 A. REAVES LA LAKERS 1.75 21.5čet 1.950315
03:00 HAYES J. LA LAKERS 2.05 8.5čet 1.700316
03:00 J. COLLINS UTAH 1.90 18.5čet 1.800722
03:00 R. HACHIMURA LA LAKERS 2.05 14.5čet 1.700773
03:30 K. IRVING DALLAS 1.95 27.5čet 1.750317
03:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.90 16.5čet 1.800318
03:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.70 16.5čet 2.000319
03:30 D. EXUM DALLAS 1.95 7.5čet 1.750320
03:30 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.85 27.5čet 1.850321
03:30 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 2.05 19.5čet 1.700322
03:30 B. HIELD GOLDEN STATE 2.05 14.5čet 1.700323
03:30 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 1.95 12.5čet 1.750324
03:30 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 2.05 8.5čet 1.700327
04:30 N. POWELL LA CLIPPERS 1.85 23.5čet 1.850769
04:30 J. HARDEN LA CLIPPERS 1.95 22.5čet 1.750770
04:30 K. LEONARD LA CLIPPERS 1.95 19.5čet 1.750771
04:30 I. ZUBAC LA CLIPPERS 1.90 15.5čet 1.800772
04:30 D. JONES LA CLIPPERS 2.05 10.5čet 1.700774
04:30 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.90 22.5čet 1.800775
04:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.95 21.5čet 1.750776
04:30 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.90 19.5čet 1.800777
04:30 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 1.95 7.5čet 1.750778
04:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS 1.90 7.5čet 1.800779
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01:00 PORZINGIS K. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5čet 1.750341
01:00 A. HORFORD BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000343
01:00 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950344
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950345
01:00 WEMBANYAMA V. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5čet 1.850346
01:00 BARNES H. SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900347
01:00 D. FOX SAN ANTONI/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5čet 1.800348
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850349
01:00 BITADZE G. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900350
01:00 F. WAGNER ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5čet 1.800351
01:00 BRIDGES MIL. CHARLOTTE/SKOKOVI 1.90 7.5čet 1.800352
01:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 7.5čet 1.700674
01:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950675
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750676
01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900677
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850678
01:00 BRYANT T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5čet 2.000685
01:00 SIAKAM P. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900686
01:00 HALIBURTON T. INDIANA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900687
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850354
01:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900355
01:30 JOHNSON KEO. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000356
01:30 JOHNSON C. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950357
01:30 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950358
01:30 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950359
01:30 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.95 13.5čet 1.750362
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.70 10.5čet 2.000364
01:30 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 8.5čet 1.750365
01:30 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750366
01:30 ACHIUWA P. NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.80 8.5čet 1.900680
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850696
01:30 MOGBO J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5čet 1.900697
01:30 AGBAJI O. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000698
01:30 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 12.5čet 2.000699
01:30 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 9.5čet 1.700700
01:30 MITCHELL D. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000701
01:30 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.75 7.5čet 1.950718
01:30 G. YABUSELE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 2.05 6.5čet 1.700719
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02:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5čet 1.850367
02:00 MCDANIELS J. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000368
02:00 REID N. MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5čet 1.750369
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950370
02:00 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5čet 1.950371
02:00 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000372
02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750373
02:00 MISSI Y. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.85 8.5čet 1.850374
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.90 6.5čet 1.800375
02:00 MURPHY T. N. ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900376
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.95 14.5čet 1.750377
02:00 K. MURRAY SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000378
02:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000379
02:00 I. HARTENSTEIN OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5čet 1.950380
02:00 S. GILGEOUS-ALEXANDE OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750381
02:00 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.80 4.5čet 1.900382
02:00 WARE K. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.80 9.5čet 1.900383
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850385
02:00 A. WIGGINS MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750386
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000388
02:00 B. LOPEZ MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850679
02:00 JAL. WILLIAMS OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700681
02:00 JOVIC N. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750688
02:00 N. VUCEVIC CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.80 10.5čet 1.900689
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000690
02:00 DUREN J. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 11.5čet 1.800691
02:00 T. HARRIS DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850693
02:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.70 6.5čet 2.000694
02:00 THOMPSON AUS. DETROIT/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5čet 1.800695
02:30 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 10.5čet 1.850708
02:30 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 9.5čet 2.000710
02:30 EASON T. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000712
02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5čet 1.700713
02:30 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000715
02:30 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700717
03:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.75 12.5čet 1.950389
03:00 J. COLLINS UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.95 7.5čet 1.750390
03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850391
03:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5čet 2.000393
03:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5čet 1.850394
03:00 HAYES J. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750395
03:00 R. HACHIMURA LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5čet 2.000396
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 11.5čet 1.750397
03:00 M. PORTER DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850398
03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750399
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950400
03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750401
03:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700659
03:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.85 9.5čet 1.850660
03:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.750684
03:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.75 9.5čet 1.950403
03:30 K. IRVING DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700404
03:30 DR. GREEN G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.95 6.5čet 1.750405
03:30 J. BUTLER G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5čet 1.900406
03:30 B. PODZIEMSKI G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5čet 1.950407
03:30 HIELD B. G. STATE/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850408
04:30 ZUBAC I. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.70 13.5čet 2.000702
04:30 HARDEN J. CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850703
04:30 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.95 5.5čet 1.750704
04:30 EDEY Z. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5čet 1.900705
04:30 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5čet 1.700706
04:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850707
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01:00 POOLE J. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.85 5.5čet 1.850001
01:00 CARRINGTON C. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 2.05 4.5čet 1.700018
01:00 T. HALIBURTON INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 2.05 8.5čet 1.700019
01:00 NEMBHARD A. INDIANA / ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5čet 1.750020
01:00 J. TATUM BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 6.5čet 1.900409
01:00 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5čet 2.000410
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 4.5čet 1.750411
01:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO ASIST 1.70 5.5čet 2.000413
01:00 WAGNER F. ORLANDO ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000414
01:00 C. PAUL SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 2.05 6.5čet 1.700428
01:00 D. FOX SAN ANTONIO/ASISTS 1.70 6.5čet 2.000429
01:30 D. RUSSELL BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000023
01:30 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.80 6.5čet 1.900225
01:30 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.80 6.5čet 1.900226
01:30 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.95 5.5čet 1.750233
01:30 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/ASIST 2.05 4.5čet 1.700415
01:30 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.70 8.5čet 2.000416
01:30 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 10.5čet 1.900417
01:30 J. HART NEW YORK/ASIST 2.05 5.5čet 1.700661
02:00 J. GIDDEY CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 6.5čet 1.950244
02:00 WHITE C. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 4.5čet 1.800264
02:00 M. CONLEY MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 6.5čet 1.950418
02:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 5.5čet 1.900419
02:00 D. LILLARD MILWAUKEE/ASISTENCIJ1.70 8.5čet 2.000420
02:00 ALVARADO J. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900421
02:00 WILLIAMSON Z. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.80 5.5čet 1.900422
02:00 C.J. MCCOLLUM N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850423
02:00 MURPHY T. N. ORLEANS/ASISTENCI 1.75 4.5čet 1.950424
02:00 MONK M. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.80 7.5čet 1.900425
02:00 D. SABONIS SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 6.5čet 2.000426
02:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/ASISTENCI1.70 4.5čet 2.000427
02:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 6.5čet 1.850438
02:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 4.5čet 1.950439
02:00 WILLIAMS J. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.75 5.5čet 1.950662
02:00 DOSUNMU A. CHICAGO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5čet 1.850663
02:00 CUNNINGHAM C. DETROIT/ASIST 1.80 10.5čet 1.900664
02:30 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.80 4.5čet 1.900671
02:30 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.80 6.5čet 1.900672
02:30 TYU. JONES PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000673
03:00 J. CLARKSON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5čet 1.850239
03:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.70 5.5čet 2.000243
03:00 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.75 5.5čet 1.950412
03:00 N. JOKIC DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 10.5čet 1.950430
03:00 COLLIER I. UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 8.5čet 1.800432
03:00 K. GEORGE UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5čet 1.750433
03:00 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASIST 1.80 7.5čet 1.900434
03:00 A. REAVES LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 5.5čet 1.950436
03:00 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASIST 1.75 8.5čet 1.950666
03:30 J. BUTLER G. STATE/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5čet 2.000437
03:30 K. IRVING DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 5.5čet 1.700665
04:30 HARDEN J. LA CLIPPERS/ASIST 1.85 10.5čet 1.850667
04:30 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.75 7.5čet 1.950668
04:30 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5čet 1.750670
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